Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 14:39

Startlist Finals

Jeunes 2

Final,

1
2
3
4

(€]

6
7
8

HILDESHEIM Maellys
DOBBELSTEIN Noemie
GADEYNE Loreana

DELCOIGNE Ella

KOEUNE Sofia

PIRLOT Louane

PUT Tyana

VANBELLINGEN VERMEERE Lani

Reserves, Jeunes 2

BOUQUETTE Anaelle
HUPPERTS Eline

DE PRATER Eline
HILGERS Lotta

Final, Jeunes 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

VANDER MEER Noor
VISE Lilly

RAFIOU Morayo
CREMER Jenny
BOROWSKA Lena
LEENAERS Suzanne
PARDO Olivia
LAFALIZE Julia

Reserves, Jeunes 1

VAN HOYLANDT Julie
PARDO Alissa
VERMEIR Josefien
NOIRHOMME Zoe

Final, Open 15 et +

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

MAKA Emilie

EVENS Noor

DOHN Ninon
PAGANO Clara
PITTERI Maria Cristina
BERCKMANS Sarah
POSSEN Olivia
HAMPER Line

Reserves, Open 15 et +

MARCHAL Lauraline
JOHNEN Emma
GULLENTOPS Manon
SEVRIN Clemence

YB

14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
15
15

13
13
13
12
12
12
13
12

13
12
13
12

02
09
10
06
00
08
10
09

11
10
09
09

Royal Verviers Natation

Swimming Club Saint Vith

Swimming Team Dison

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Nautic Club Herve

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Nautic Club Herve

Nautic Club Herve

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Swimming Club Saint Vith

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Swimming Club Saint Vith

Triton Ans Natation

Triton Ans Natation

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Namur Olympic Club

Perron

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
Perron

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Namur Olympic Club

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Namur Olympic Club

Nautic Club Herve

Liége Mosan

Longchamps Swimming Club

Swimming Team Dison

Longchamps Swimming Club

Namur Olympic Club

Royal Verviers Natation
Longchamps Swimming Club
Royal Verviers Natation

44.61
42.84
42.36
38.84
40.79
42.60
43.62
45.41

45.50
47.10
49.57
50.53

38.68
36.63
35.37
34.78
34.96
35.84
38.04
39.02

40.19
40.57
40.97
41.64

34.55
34.44
34.01
33.64
33.87
34.15
34.47
34.66

34.68
34.97
35.30
35.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



