

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 14:39 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, Jeunes 2

1	HILDESHEIM Maelys	14	Royal Verviers Natation	44.61
2	DOBBELSTEIN Noemie	15	Swimming Club Saint Vith	42.84
3	GADEYNE Loreana	14	Swimming Team Dison	42.36
4	DELCOIGNE Ella	14	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	38.84
5	KOEUNE Sofia	14	Club de Natation de Bastogne	40.79
6	PIRLLOT Louane	14	Nautic Club Herve	42.60
7	PUT Tyana	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	43.62
8	VANBELLINGEN VERMEERE Lani	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	45.41

Reserves, Jeunes 2

	BOUQUETTE Anaelle	14	Nautic Club Herve	45.50
	HUPPERTS Eline	14	Nautic Club Herve	47.10
	DE PRATER Eline	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	49.57
	HILGERS Lotta	15	Swimming Club Saint Vith	50.53

Final, Jeunes 1

1	VANDER MEER Noor	13	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	38.68
2	WISE Lilly	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	36.63
3	RAFIQU Morayo	13	Triton Ans Natation	35.37
4	CREMER Jenny	12	Triton Ans Natation	34.78
5	BOROWSKA Lena	12	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	34.96
6	LEENAERS Suzanne	12	Namur Olympic Club	35.84
7	PARDO Olivia	13	Perron	38.04
8	LAFALIZE Julia	12	Club de Natation de Bastogne	39.02

Reserves, Jeunes 1

	VAN HOYLANDT Julie	13	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	40.19
	PARDO Alissa	12	Perron	40.57
	VERMEIR Josefien	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	40.97
	NOIRHOMME Zoe	12	Namur Olympic Club	41.64

Final, Open 15 et +

1	MAKA Emilie	02	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	34.55
2	EVENS Noor	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	34.44
3	DOHN Ninon	10	Namur Olympic Club	34.01
4	PAGANO Clara	06	Nautic Club Herve	33.64
5	PITTERI Maria Cristina	00	Liège Mosan	33.87
6	BERCKMANS Sarah	08	Longchamps Swimming Club	34.15
7	POSSEN Olivia	10	Swimming Team Dison	34.47
8	HAMPER Line	09	Longchamps Swimming Club	34.66

Reserves, Open 15 et +

	MARCHAL Lauraline	11	Namur Olympic Club	34.68
	JOHNEN Emma	10	Royal Verviers Natation	34.97
	GULLENTOPS Manon	09	Longchamps Swimming Club	35.30
	SEVRIN Clemence	09	Royal Verviers Natation	35.39